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Product model :

OWL 73L
Barcode : 8851737034804

Electric oven

Built-in with oven cabinet (adequate ventilation required)
Tempered glass

Black

Special enamel coated interior walls

Touch and digital rotary control system with display
screen

11 standard programs and 3 special programs

5 shelves

The system automatically shuts down when the
surrounding temperature becomes excessively hot

Soft-close

Full glass inner door

easy to clean and enhances visibility

Special enamel coated interior walls

allows for easy cleaning

Intuitive design

user friendly digital control system that's easy to
understand, even for first-time users
Low-temperature setting of 30°C

ideal for yeast fermentation
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Telescopic shelves
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XXL capacity
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Double oven light
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Energy rating
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Capacity
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Total power

Voltage
Frequency
Maximum temperature

Lighting
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Product size
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Net weight
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Gross weight

73 aas

3,200 5ad

220-240V

50-60 Hz

260°C

2x25W

595x596x586 UU.

650x720x671 Uu.

560x(585-590) uu.

38 an.

42 an.

EVE by Siam manor Group Company Limited Via 10240 Bang

Preheat program

preheating function for preparing the oven before
placing food inside

Air flue system

innovative ventilation that effectively reduces the glass
door temperature

Cooling fan and heat insulation

circulates cooling air around the oven with thermal
insulation

XXL capacity

extra large oven interior with a capacity of up to 73 liters
Double oven light

dual position lighting ensures clear visibility of food
inside the oven

1 pair of sliding rails with 1 shelf

Grill rack, Enamel tray, Deep enamel tray, Sliding rail

73 liters

3,200 watts

220-240V

50-60 Hz

260°C

2x25W

595x596x586 mm.

650x720x671 mm.

560x(585-590) mm.

38 kg.

42 kg.
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